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Women / 4 / 9D
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Eppright637
Performance

9.675 9.225 9.5509.400 37.850
1 5T 2 2 1 

1 

Emma Taylor620
Golden Bear

9.375 9.425 9.3259.450 37.575
4 2 1 5 2 

2 

Ryan Iki638
San Mateo

9.400 9.450 9.5258.900 37.275
2T 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Varize629
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.000 9.6509.175 37.225
2T 10 4 1 4 

4 

Kendall Johnson643
Technique

9.225 9.025 9.4259.350 37.025
8 8T 3 4 5 

5 

Mia Rossi605
Bay Island

9.150 9.225 9.0259.075 36.475
9T 5T 5 10T 6 

6 

Ruby Houchens621
GymStars Modesto

9.300 9.300 9.1258.650 36.375
5T 3 10 7T 7 

7 

Mikaela Consunji625
Gymtowne

9.125 9.025 8.7508.900 35.800
11 8T 6T 15 8 

8 

Riley Walters603
American

9.300 8.625 9.1258.625 35.675
5T 15 11 7T 9 

9 

Tamarah Galvan-Johnson622
GymStars Stockton

8.975 8.850 9.1258.600 35.550
14 11 12 7T 10T

10T

Rebekah Friedman649
Tumble Time - Merced

8.900 8.825 9.0258.800 35.550
15T 12 9 10T 10T

10T

Julian Francisco642
Technique

9.250 8.775 8.5758.850 35.450
7 13 8 16 12 

12 

Erika Goebert624
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.125 8.8008.300 35.375
9T 7 16 13 13 

13 

Claire Chen614
Classic

8.900 9.250 8.8508.350 35.350
15T 4 15 12 14 

14 

Athena Kalabolas626
Gymtowne

9.100 8.750 8.7758.500 35.125
12 14 13 14 15 

15 

Audrey Chin601
American

9.075 7.775 9.1758.400 34.425
13 16 14 6 16 

16 


